
Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs; Mileage: 94 Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs; Mileage: 94

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 L Petaluma Blvd (West) 0.3 0.0 L Petaluma Blvd (West) 0.3

0.3 L Western Ave 1.9 0.3 L Western Ave 1.9

2.2 L Chileno Valley Rd 3.8 2.2 L Chileno Valley Rd 3.8

6.0 > Wilson Hill Rd 2.6 6.0 > Wilson Hill Rd 2.6

8.5 R Marshall Petaluma Rd 11.0 8.5 R Marshall Petaluma Rd 11.0

19.5 L Hwy-1 S 8.4 19.5 L Hwy-1 S 8.4

27.8 R Cypress Rd 0.5 27.8 R Cypress Rd 0.5

28.4 R Mesa Rd 1.1 28.4 R Mesa Rd 1.1

29.4 > Hwy-1 S 0.2 29.4 > Hwy-1 S 0.2

29.6 R Sir Francis Drake Blvd 19.4 29.6 R Sir Francis Drake Blvd 19.4

49.0 Pt Reyes Lighthouse Return 17.9 49.0 Pt Reyes Lighthouse Return 17.9

66.9 Lunch Inverness Park Deli 0.0 66.9 Lunch Inverness Park Deli 0.0

67.0 R Vallejo Ave 0.2 67.0 R Vallejo Ave 0.2

67.2 L Portola Ave 0.8 67.2 L Portola Ave 0.8

67.9 R Balboa Ave 0.5 67.9 R Balboa Ave 0.5

68.4 R Drakes Summit Rd 4.5 68.4 R Drakes Summit Rd 4.5

72.9 R Bear Valley Rd 1.8 72.9 R Bear Valley Rd 1.8

74.8 R Hwy-1 S 0.1 74.8 R Hwy-1 S 0.1

74.9 L Sir Francis Drake Blvd 1.8 74.9 L Sir Francis Drake Blvd 1.8

76.7 L Platform Bridge Rd 2.4 76.7 L Platform Bridge Rd 2.4

79.1 > Pt. Reyes-Petaluma Rd 7.3 79.1 > Pt. Reyes-Petaluma Rd 7.3

86.4 > Red Hill Rd 3.6 86.4 > Red Hill Rd 3.6

90.0 > D St/D street Extension 4.3 90.0 > D St/D street Extension 4.3

94.4 R Petaluma Blvd S 0.0 94.4 R Petaluma Blvd S 0.0

94.4 E Walnut Park 94.4 E Walnut Park

Joyce Chang 484-5150 Joyce Chang 484-5150

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29699358 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29699358

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Marin Emergency 415-472-0911 Marin Emergency 415-472-0911

D St & Petaluma Blvd S, Petaluma

Walnut Park

Lighthouse Near Century Lighthouse Near Century

Walnut Park

D St & Petaluma Blvd S, Petaluma


